Over 45,000 products online 419FREE delivery on orders over £50*
U
ECO
8 YEAR
WARRANTY
Office
419  Express Office Furniture
422  Office Furniture

 • Size B: 600mm, C: 1200mm, D: 800mm.
Beech White Oak Walnut
Width mm (A) Type Code Code Code Code Price £ each
1400 Right hand 396139DX8 396143DX8 396141DX8 396142DX8 289.00
1400 Left hand 396134DX8 396138DX8 396136DX8 396137DX8 289.00
1600 Right hand 382179DX8 396519DX8 396517DX8 396518DX8 299.00
1600 Left hand 382177DX8 396515DX8 396513DX8 396514DX8 299.00
1800 Right hand 396149DX8 396153DX8 396151DX8 396152DX8 365.00
1800 Left hand 396144DX8 396148DX8 396146DX8 396147DX8 365.00
Beech Oak Walnut
Express desks
 • 25mm top and back modesty panel.
 • Steel double upright cantilever leg frame.